Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 12, 2018

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

763015-13-0076

763015-13-0076

763015-13-0076

763015-13-0076

763015-13-0076

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

763020-18-0106

6/18/2018 Mt Holly

6/18/2018 Mt Holly

6/18/2018 Mt Holly

6/18/2018 Mt Holly

6/18/2018 Mt Holly

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

9/21/2018 Lincolnton

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

1 M228 Training Fuze

1 M228 Training Grenade
Fuze

1 M228 Training Grenade
Fuze

1 M228 Training Grenade
Fuze

1 M228 Training Grenade
Fuze

1 Destructive Device,
Improvised 37 MM Signal,
grenade modified with
BB's

1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

1 Military Explosives
Improvised 37mm Signal
Modified with BB's
1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

1 Military Explosives
M228 Grenade Fuze
Modified

VALUE

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01



	North Carolina

